
Імунобіологічні препарати                                                        на  17.06.2024р                
	1
	Найменування
	Виробник
	Джерело отримання
	Термін придатності
	Наявна кількість
доз

	1
	Еувакс В
	Корея
	держбюджет
	10.03.25
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Імовакс Поліо (ІПВ)
	Нідерланди
	Гумдопомога
	20.02.26
	4

	3
	Імовакс Поліо (ІПВ)
	Нідерланди
	Гумдопомога
	30.05.26
	10

	4
	АДПм
	Болгарія
	держбюджет
	30.09.26
	30

	5
	БЦЖ
	Польща
	держбюджет
	31.10.24
	10

	6
	НІВ
	Індія
	держбюджет
	30.11.26
	15

	7
	АКДП+НІВ+ВГВ (Пентахіб)
	Індія
	держбюджет
	31.01.26
	30

	8
	Пріорикс (КПК)
	Бельгія
	Гумдопомога
	31.07.25
	10

	9
	АДП(педіатрична)
	Індонезія
	держбюджет
	09.05.26
	10

	10
	АКДП
	Індія
	Гумдопомога
	31.05.25
	10

	11
	Вакцина від COVID
	Pfizer
	Гумдопомога
	17.07.24
	6






 

²ìóíîá³îëîã³÷í³ ïðåïàðàòè

 

                                                       

íà

  

17

.

06

.2024ð

                

 

 

 

 

1

 

Найменування

 

Виробник

 

Джерело 

отримання

 

Термін 

придатн

ості

 

Наявна 

кількість

 

доз

 

1

 

Еувакс В

 

Корея

 

держбюджет

 

10.03.25

 

14

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

 

Імовакс Поліо (ІПВ)

 

Нідерланди

 

Гумдопомога

 

20.02

.2

6

 

4

 

3

 

Імовакс Поліо (ІПВ)

 

Нідерланди

 

Гумдопомога

 

30.05.

26

 

10

 

4

 

АДПм

 

Болгарія

 

держбюджет

 

3

0.09

.2

6

 

30

 

5

 

БЦЖ

 

Польща

 

держбюджет

 

31.10.2

4

 

10

 

6

 

НІВ

 

Індія

 

держбюджет

 

30.11.26

 

15

 

7

 

АКДП+НІВ+ВГВ 

(Пентахіб)

 

Індія

 

держбюджет

 

31.01.26

 

30

 

8

 

Пріорикс (КПК)

 

Бельгія

 

Гумдопомога

 

31.07.

25

 

10

 

9

 

АДП(педіатрична)

 

Індонезія

 

держбюджет

 

09.05.26

 

10

 

10

 

АКДП

 

Індія

 

Гумдопомога

 

31.05.25

 

10

 

11

 

Вакцина від COVID

 

P

fizer

 

Гумдопомога

 

17.07.24

 

6

 

